ZEB-I10A120
Power Supply
Features
• DC 12V • 10A (Max.) • 120W
• Built-In Protections
Since 1997 | www.zebronics.com
Specifications
Input voltage AC 100 - 260V 50 / 60Hz
Output voltage 12V
Max. Output Current 10A
Actual power output  120W
DC output range 12V+0.5%
Over current protection Yes
Over voltage protection
Short circuit protection
Yes
Yes
Product Dimension (W x D x H) 19.8 x 9.8 x 4cm
Net Weight 456g
1  A(MAX.)